

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 2620, the first unofficial engrossment, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 12, delete article 3
- 1.3 Page 24, lines 24 to 30, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.4 Page 25, delete line 15
- 1.5 Page 32, line 20, reinstate the stricken language and delete "2048"
- 1.6 Page 34, line 28, after "plan" insert ", except the Teachers Retirement Association,"
- 1.7 Page 35, line 2, delete "the Teachers Retirement Association"
- 1.8 Page 35, line 3, delete "and"
- 1.9 Page 35, after line 7, insert:
- 1.10 "(d) A deferred annuity for the Teachers Retirement Association must be augmented
- 1.11 pursuant to section 354.55, subdivision 11."
- 1.12 Page 35, line 8, strike "(d)" and insert "(e)"
- 1.13 Page 35, line 10, strike "(e)" and insert "(f)"
- 1.14 Page 35, line 24, strike "(f)" and insert "(g)"
- 1.15 Page 35, line 26, strike "(g)" and insert "(h)"
- 1.16 Page 35, line 31, strike "(h)" and insert "(i)"
- 1.17 Page 36, line 11, delete "the Teachers"
- 1.18 Page 36, line 12, delete "Retirement Association,"
- 1.19 Page 44, delete section 10
- 1.20 Page 72, delete sections 25 and 26
- 1.21 Page 73, delete section 27

- 2.1 Page 74, delete sections 28 and 29
- 2.2 Page 82, line 6, delete subdivision 4
- 2.3 Renumber the subdivisions in sequence
- 2.4 Page 90, delete sections 11 and 12
- 2.5 Page 94, delete sections 2 and 3
- 2.6 Page 96, delete section 7
- 2.7 Page 131, delete article 11
- 2.8 Page 242, line 13, delete "Teachers Retirement Association and the"
- 2.9 Page 244, delete section 3
- 2.10 Page 245, line 1, delete "10,863,000" and insert "2,066,000"
- 2.11 Page 245, line 2, delete "\$10,863,000" and insert "\$2,066,000"
- 2.12 Page 245, line 4, delete "1 to 4" and insert "1 and 2"
- 2.13 Renumber the articles and sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 2.14 Amend the title accordingly